Position

Associate Planner

Management Analyst

Department Secretary

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held

City

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$82,692

$60,836

$45,299

$36,074

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,042
$6,432

$9,187

$0



