Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Planner		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$82,692	\$18,042
Management Analyst		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$60,836	\$6,432
Department Secretary		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$45,299	\$9,187
Code Enforcement Officer		Los Alamitos	Community Development	\$36,074	\$0